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Product history

Rel From

serial number

Date Changes

Rel02

Rel01

Rel00

3805087

3803996

3802881

Jul, 14th 2017

Oct, 28th 2016

Oct, 7th 2015

SMC-07F:

DSC-07E:

SMC-07F:

Rear mechanical box:

Main board

New display interface board for use new model of TFT display

Main board

new drawing with holes and place for install

internal microphone

Voltage regulator mounted in position  K22

-> S1165B33MC-N6STFG (3.3 Volt)

instead of -> S1165B30MC-N6PTFG (3.0 Volt)

This is necessary for proper "GPS08 Smarty-Cam" power

New position of internal microphone with holes in rear

mechanical box to improve audio recording

AiM SmartyCam HD Rev. 2.1
On-board camera
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